2015

HOLIDAY
Garbage & Recycling
COLLECTION SCHEDULE

NEW YEARS (Thursday, January 1, 2015)
GARBAGE COLLECTION: Normal Thursday collection is changed to the following Friday, January 2,

2015, Normal Friday collection is changed to the following Monday, January, 5, 2015.

GOOD FRIDAY (Friday, April 3, 2015)
GARBAGE COLLECTION: Normal Friday collection is changed to the following Tuesday, April 7, 2015.

All other collection days remain the same.

EASTER MONDAY (Monday, April 6, 2015)
YARD WASTE and ELECTRONIC PICK UP is changed to the preceding Monday, March 30, 2015.

4™ QF JULY (Friday, July 3, 2015)
Y, JUEY
GARBAGE COLLECTION: Normal Friday collection is changed to the following Monday, July 6, 2015,
All other collection days remain the same.

LABOR DAY (Monday, September 7, 2015)
YARD WASTE and ELECTRONIC PICK UP is changed to the preceding Monday, August 31, 2015, There

will be no Yard Waste pick up the first week of September.

VETERAN’S DAY (Wednesday, November 11, 2015)
GARBAGE/RECYCLING COLLECTION: Normal Tuesday recycling collection for the 2' and 4" wards is
changed to the preceding Monday, November 9, 2015 and Normal Wednesday garbage collection is changed

to the preceding Tuesday, November 10, 2015.

THANKSGIVING (Thursday, November 26, 2015)
GARBAGE/RECYCLING COLLECTION: Normal Thursday garbage collection is changed to the
preceding Tuesday, November 24, 2015. Recycling in 2" & 4" wards will be collected on the preceding
Monday, November 23, 20135,

CHRISTMAS EVE (Thursday, December 24, 2015)
GARBAGE/RECYCLING COLLECTION: Normal Thursday collection is changed to the preceding
Tuesday, December 22, 2015, Recyeling in the 2 & 4" wards will be collected on the preceding Monday,

December 21, 2015,

CHRISTMAS (Friday, December 25, 2015)
GARBAGE COLLECTION: Normal Friday collection is changed to the following Monday, December, 28,

20135

NEW YEARS EVE (Thursday, December 31, 2015)
GARBAGE COLLECTION: Normal Thursday collection is changed to the preceding Tuesday, December

29, 2015.

NEW YEARS (Friday, Januvary 1, 2016)
GARBAGE COLLECTION: Normal Friday collection is changed to the following Monday, January 4,

2016.

***PLEASE CHECK THE LOCAL PAPER, OUR WER SITE, www.throopboro.com OR CALL 570-489-8311 or
570-489-2937 FOR FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING HOLIDAY SCHEDULES.




